
Public Agency Name:

Roster Type:
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Time:

Main-Category: 
Sub-Category: 

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails Main Category Certification

1962 David Park 440 NE 5th Ave 1104 Camas WA 98607 360-977-0439 happysoul365@yahoo.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Abeyta & Associates Rosa Villa 1011 SW Klickitat Way Suite 206 Seattle WA 98134 206-467-7574 rosavilla@abeytaandassociates.com Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D5F8719645, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D5f8719645, WA 

Minority Woman Business 

Enterprise:D5f8719645, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No 

American Forest Management, Inc. Bob Layton 11415 NE 128th St  #110 Kirkland WA 98034 425 820 3420 bob.layton@afmforest.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Appraisal Group of the Northwest, 

LLP

Philip S. Cole 1409 140th Pl. NE, Ste. 105 Bellevue WA 98007 425-453-9292 PCole@appraisalgroupnw.com; 

pprice@appraisalgroupnw.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Appraisal Solutions Northwest, Inc. Christina Fagernes 11613 Langworthy Road SW Rochester WA 98579 360-273-5353 Chris@AppraisalSolutionsNW.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Aqua-Terr Systems, Inc. (ATSI) Karla Gallina, BS, PWS, CERP 1 Lake Louise Drive #4 Bellingham WA 98229 360-393-9921 KarlaG@AquaTerrSystemsInc.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

ATCO Communications Services, LLC Scott Haeger 708 First Street Snohomish WA 98290 360-563-9000 scott.haeger@atcotelecom.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Business Street Rod Stevens 8700 N.E. Oddfellows Rd. Bainbridge Island WA 98110 206-498-8532 rdstevensjr@gmail.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Cascade Right-of-Way Services Inc. Brian Fagernes PO Box 881 Rochester WA 98579 360-791-1188 Brian@CascadeRW.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

CG Valuation Chris Gibeault 1601 Fifth Ave. Suite 1100 Seattle WA 98101 206-452-9282 chris@cgvaluation.com Small Business 

Enterprise:SelfCertified, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No 

CIC Valuation Group, Inc Ryan Hood 5611 119th Ave SE, Suite 4 Bellevue WA 98006 425-635-0122 Ryan@CICValuation.com WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:M4M5110962, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No 

ComPraise George A. Brooks 425 Ericksen Avenue E, Suite 215 Bainbridge Island WA 98110 206-201-3557 george@compraise.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Contract Land Staff, LLC Faith A. Roland 2800 156th Avenue SE, Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98007 425-822-1767 jenifer.olsen@contractlandstaff.co

m; 

karen.wright@contractlandstaff.co

m; 

jenifer.olsen@contractlandstaff.co

m; 

karen.wright@contractlandstaff.co

m

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

DCI Engineers Amy Pugh 818 Stewart Street, Suite 1000 Seattle WA 98101 206-332-1900 bgiordano@dci-engineers.com; 

jsollid@dci-engineers.com; 

apugh@dci-engineers.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

DR Land Surveying Dave Rose PLS 222 SE Snider Rd Shelton WA 98584 360-427-8392 drsurveying@yahoo.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

EA Engineering, Science, and 

Technology, Inc., PBC

Richard Price 2200 6th Ave Suite 707 Seattle WA 98121 206-452-5346 mblinstrub@eaest.com; 

EASeattle@eaest.com; 

gbrunner@eaest.com; 

jfrain@eaest.com; 

rschipanski@eaest.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Energy Northwest Sherri Schwartz P.O. Box 968 Richland WA 99352 509-372-5072 slschwartz@energy-northwest.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Epic Land Solutions, Inc. Proposal Team 8541 Horizon Lane SE Olympia WA 98501 360-350-4786 sfox@epicland.com; 

dnausley@epicland.com; 

clahr@epicland.com; 

proposalteam@epicland.com

Small Business 

Enterprise:D2F0021338, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D2F0021338, WA 

Woman Business 

Enterprise:4095OR, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No 

Facility Contractors Inc. Rick Gehrke 30121 - 41st ave E Graham WA 98338 253-691-9795 rickgehrke@hotmail.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Foster Pepper PLLC Cara Ryan 1111 Third Avenue Suite 3000 Seattle WA 98101 206-447-5330 cara.ryan@foster.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

GEOMETRICS, LLC Heber Kennedy 20005 Burke Avenue North SHORELINE WA 98133 3329 360-791-3400 heberk@geometricsllc.com Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:No, WA Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise:No, WA 

Minority Business Enterprise:No, 

WA Minority Woman Business 

Enterprise:No, WA Woman Business 

Enterprise:No, WA Combination 

Business Enterprise:No, Veteran 

Owned Small Business (VOSB):No, 

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Goldsmith Trish Clements 1215 114th Avenue SE Bellevue WA 98004 425-462-1080 tclements@goldsmithengineering.c

om; 

kcleary@goldsmithengineering.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:NA, WA Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise:NA, WA 

Minority Business Enterprise:NA, 

WA Minority Woman Business 

Enterprise:NA, WA Woman Business 

Enterprise:NA, WA Combination 

Business Enterprise:NA, Veteran 

Owned Small Business (VOSB):NA, 

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

GPA Valuation Richard Pinkley 7522 28th Street West University Place WA 98466 253-564-1342 rick@gpavaluation.net; 

tamra@gpavaluation.net

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

HDR Engineering, Inc. Michelle Pham 929 108th Ave NE Suite 1300 Bellevue WA 98004 425-450-6209 wamktg@hdrinc.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Heartland LLC Carrie Christensen 1301 First Avenue  Suite 200 Seattle WA 98101 206-682-2500 dlarson@htland.com; 

cbowlin@htland.com; 

cchristensen@htland.com

WA Combination Business 

Enterprise:541611, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No 

HMA Engineering Kelli Hale 307 N Olympic Avenue, Suite 209 Arlington WA 98223 360-474-4624 kelli@halemilligan.com Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D2F5521600, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D2F5521600, WA 

Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F5521600, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No 

Icon Power Washing Darrin Yogan 9701 148th St SE Snohomish WA 98296 206-407-4951 info@iconpw.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Integra Realty Resources - Seattle Lori Safer 600 University Street, Ste 310 Seattle WA 98101 206-436-1177 mbacon@irr.com; lesafer@irr.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Real Estate & Property Services

Appraisal, Caretaker, Escrow, Property Management, Real Estate Development, Real Estate Listing and Sales, Right-of-Way

Acquisitions/Relocation Services, Tenant and Buyer Commercial Real Estate Representation, Title Insurance
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Jamison Construction Services, LLC Tyler Jamison PO Box 47415 Seattle WA 98146 206-240-8997 info@jamisonconstructionllc.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

KAM Construction Inc Kevin MacKinnon 19419 W Tapps HWY E Bonney Lake WA 98391 206-909-3897 kevina_mackinnon@hotmail.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Kidder Mathews Blair Howe 600 Union Street, Suite 4720 Seattle WA 98101 206-205-0224 bhowe@kiddermathews.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

LaBonde Land, Inc. Scott Matetich 5506 6th Ave S, Suite 102 Seattle WA 98108 206-623-1633 scott@labondeland.com Small Business 

Enterprise:S000024717, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No 

Land Title Company of Kitsap County Kris Mihulka PO Box 2737 Silverdale WA 98383 360-613-1237 krism@landtitleco.net HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Leland Consulting Group, Inc. Chris Zahas 610 SW Alder St., Suite 1200 Portland OR 97205 503-222-1600 bvanneman@lelandconsulting.com; 

czahas@lelandconsulting.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Lingeman Valuation & Consulting Jim Lingeman, SR/WA, IFAS PO Box 823267 Vancouver WA 98682 360-909-0855 valuationandconsulting@gmail.com Small Business 

Enterprise:S000025005, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No 

Long Bay Enterprises, Inc. Cynthia Berne 705 Second Ave Suite 901 Seattle WA 98104 206-937-9536 cynthia@longbayenterprises.com WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:W2F0020245, WA 

Minority Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F0020245, WA 

Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F0020245, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No 

MacKay Sposito Kaitlin Virding 1325 SE Tech Center Drive  Suite 

140

Vancouver WA 98683 360-823-1305 kvirding@mackaysposito.com; 

szhao@mackaysposito.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

McKee Appraisal Bates McKee 1200 Sixth Ave, Ste 1805 Seattle WA 98101 206-343-8909 mary@msreal.com; 

bates@msreal.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Mount Appraisal Group Ron Mount 35648 Shangri-La Drive Sedro Woolley WA 98284 360-354-8000 ron@mountappraisal.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

MULTIFACET GROUP Carlo Gimenez 11508 NE 20th STREET BELLEVUE WA 98004 425-495-5078 chris@multifacetgroup.com; 

mfg@multifacetgroup.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Northwest Relocation Consulting Hunter Manson 21312  36th St. NE Suite 200 Granite Falls WA 98252 425-530-1256 hunter@nwrcs.com Small Business 

Enterprise:selfcertified, Veteran 

Owned Small Business 

(VOSB):selfcertified, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No 

Otak, Inc. Courtney Hough 11241 Willows Road NE Suite 200 Redmond WA 98052 425-739-4211 courtney.hough@otak.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

PBS Engineering and Environmental 

Inc.

Greg Fritz 415 W 6th Street, Suite 601 Vancouver WA 98660 360-695-3488 dave.segal@pbsusa.com; 

lucy.campos@pbsusa.com; 

heather.goudie@pbsusa.com; 

gregory.fritz@pbsusa.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

RES Group NW Kristina Guzman 1913 6th Street Kirkland WA 98033 206-457-5681 kristina@resgnw.com Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D4F0023741, WA 

Minority Woman Business 

Enterprise:M4F0023741, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No 

RF Duncan and Associates, Inc. Richard F. Duncan PO Box 12300 Olympia WA 98508 360-951-8258 Rich@duncanappraisal.net HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Richards & Associates Gary Lyman 908 Bertha Avenue Bremerton WA 98312 360-479-2332 Gary-Lyman@comcast.net HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

SH&H Valuation and Consulting Amber Marvin 6419 Lakewood Drive West Tacoma WA 98467 253-564-3230 amberm@shhapp.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Skillings Connolly, Inc. Lara O'Neal P.O. Box 5080 Lacey WA 98509 360-491-3399 tskillings@skillings.com; 

loneal@skillings.com; 

pskillings@skillings.com

Veteran Owned Small Business 

(VOSB):WDVAVOB, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No 

Sound Municipal Consultants Emily Terrell 906 Wood Avenue Sumner WA 98390 253-709-6044 Emily@soundmunicipal.com WA Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F0024456, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No 

Stantec Riley Witt 621 West Mallon Avenue, Suite 309 Mailing Address 2 Spokane WA 99201 509-340-1743 chris.ruiz@stantec.com; 

shammara.estrada@stantec.com; 

riley.witt@stantec.com; 

alisa.parks@stantec.com; 

marc.sauze@stantec.com; 

megan.wall@stantec.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:Certification number, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:Certification number, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:Certification number, WA 

Minority Woman Business 

Enterprise:Certification number, WA 

Woman Business 

Enterprise:Certification number, WA 

Combination Business 

Enterprise:Certification number, 

Veteran Owned Small Business 

(VOSB):Certification number, 

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

The Eastman Company Paul Zemtseff 6206 - 35th Avenue NE Seattle WA 98115 206-363-6611 paul@wavalue.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Tierra Right of Way Services, Ltd. Randye K. Ferrick 444 NE Ravenna Blvd, Suite 103 Seattle WA 98115 800-887-0847 jhushour@tierra-row.com; 

lbeaird@tierra-row.com; 

mdickerson@tierra-row.com; 

purchasing@tierra-row.com

WA Minority Woman Business 

Enterprise:M5F0023342, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No 

Toyer Strategic Consulting, LLC David Toyer 3705 Colby Avenue Suite 1 Everett WA 98201 425-344-1523 david@toyerstrategic.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Universal Field Services, Inc. Mitch Legel 111 Main St, #105 Edmonds WA 98020 425-673-5559 mlegel@ufsrw.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Valbridge Property Advisors - Puget 

Sound

Darin A. Shedd, MAI 419 Berkeley Avenue, Suite A Fircrest WA 98466 253-274-0099 rmacaulay@valbridge.com; 

mbrackett@valbridge.com; 

dshedd@valbridge.com; 

hwarren@valbridge.com

Small Business 

Enterprise:SelfCertified, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No 

Washington Appraisal Services, Inc. Garrett Waldner 6947 Coal Creek Pkwy SE Suite 322 Newcastle WA 98059 435-453-1456 garrett.w40@gmail.com; 

garrett.w40@gmail.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Washington Forestry Consultants, 

Inc.

Galen Wright 1919 Yelm Hwy SE Olympia WA 98501 360-561-4407 galenwfci@aol.com Small Business Enterprise:Yes, 

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 

Westsound Realty Justin Travatte 388 Tremont St. W Port Orchard WA 98366 360-551-1976 westsoundrealty@gmail.com Small Business 

Enterprise:SelfCertified, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No 

Yield Solutions LLC Lance Maurice Hoch II 3190 Bell Rd. Moses Lake WA 98837 509-346-6067 lance@yieldsol.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No 
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